
Cat 

No

Club 

Represented OwnerName

Owner  

Number Dogs Full Name Dog Number Handler Time Result Place

1 Caboolture MISS PAULA HILL 4100049481

AUST CH MAGICMINE KNIGHTS ANGEL CA RA 

AD JD SPD TKS 4100286614 Miss Paula Hill 0.08.16 Q 3

2 ROBYN BURCHMANN 4100232019 BALLAHOND GELAR MATRIX 2100599994 Robyn Burchmann 1.27.59 Q

3 N NAISMITH 4100228816 CALEEBRA DIAMONDS IN THE SKY 3100334141 N Naismith 0.14.25 Q

4 ALISON KRONE 4100283547 LILY 401216AR Alison Krone 0.15.06 Q

5 MRS H L CREE & MRS L A HODGES 4100109684 ELLAURENA MISS ARMANI 4100368957

Mrs H L Cree & Mrs L 

A Hodges ABS

6 MS L MEYER 4100271579 CHLOE 401336AR Ms L Meyer 0.15.62 Q

7 Caboolture MISS F DARE 4100290937 FINLEY 401351AR Miss F Dare 0.11.25 Q

8 MS J JOBLIN 4100291827 GRACIE 401365AR Ms J Joblin 0.32.97 Q

9 KATRINE MCKAY 4100291718 GYPSY 401366AR Katrine McKay NQ

10 MRS S POINGDESTRE 4100291996 VESPER 401372AR Mrs S Poingdestre 0.4.00 Q 1

11 SUE WAUGH 4100292731 BRE 401385AR Sue Waugh 0.14.62 Q

12 DONNA HAMER 4100293696 SNOWY 401405 Donna Hamer 0.29.68 Q

13 Caboolture DJ & SJ STRONG 4004430040

RO CH. T CH. KOLORKO IN YOUR DREAMS 

UDX RAE 4100245564 DJ & SJ Strong 0.19.35 Q

14 Pine Rivers MISS A SCRIVENS 4100073113 PEPELOPAZ COME CLOSER TK.N. RN. 4100263574 Miss A Scrivens 0.40.22 Q

15 Pine Rivers DANIELINA MIENIE 0456148456 MOCHA 4100279363 Danielina Mienie 0.17.97 Q

16 Redlands MS A LAM 4100288680 WATSON JC. 401324AR Ms A Lam 0.13.31 Q

17 MRS. SANDRA MCGILL 410071099 SANDISWISS VINO THE CHOSEN 4100333829 Mrs. Sandra Mcgill NQ

18 JULIE FINN 4100253522 COOLABINE GOLDEN AMIAH 4100343994 Julie Finn NQ

19 MS. JEN MURRAY 4100208941 AMOURDUBLANC BARTHOLOMEW 4100388631 Ms. Jen Murray 0.40.62 Q

20 MS R EDWARDS 4100286746 GOLDEMPRESS WHOLE LATTE SASS 4100384815LR Ms R Edwards 0.42.62 Q

21

CABOOLTUR

E MR. R AND MRS C BEECHAM 4100262501 CHARAID ALL IN ON THE RIVER CCD RA TN 4100369423 Cassandra Beecham WD

22 Pine Rivers  ANN GILLESPIE 4100171992 RIESENHAFT QUEEN OF THE DESERT(AI) 4100372208 Ann Gillespie NQ

23 RUTH BROOKS 4100279416 COBALT GINGER BISCUIT 4100379655 Ruth Brooks 0.12.31 Q

24 DONNA WILLIAMS 4100159932 LABRADDELL MEANT TO BE 4100381378 Donna Williams 0.10.00 Q

25 MR R & MRS F GRIEVE 4100095736 ALPHAFORCE ALBATROSS 3100464461 Mrs F Grieve WD

26 MS J BEATTIE 4100289337 FINDWELL IRON JUSTICE 4100363829 Ms J Beattie 0.07.28 Q 2
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27 Caboolture KELLIE GUNNIS 4100278225 MOLLY 401236ar Kellie Gunnis 1.34.25 Q

28

Sunshine 

Coast MRS. SANDRA MCGILL 410071099 PANDORRAS MOUNTAIN-CRYSTAL 03382-2014 Mrs. Sandra Mcgill ABS

29 Ipswich MRS L KETTLETON 4100245435

NEUT. CH. TRI CH.(O)(RO) APRILRAINE 

LIMELIGHT DANCER RAE. TK.N. UDX. SWN 2100390216 Mrs L Kettleton NQ

30 Jimboomba DEBI KAMPAKLIS 4100171121

KALKITE THE MECHANIC RN TKA HTMS JDX SD 

GD FSI 2100455396 Debi Kampaklis 0.38.28 Q

31 ROBYN BURCHMANN 4100232019 BALLAHOND ROSADO DEBONAIR SWN 2100516385LR Robyn Burchmann NQ

32 Caboolture MRS G VINTER 4100288345 TOUJOUR FIGHT A DRAGONS FURY SWN 2100591224 Mrs G Vinter 1.16.96 Q

33 Caboolture S. R.FELSMAN 4004366020 TAMBOVALE LADY SONSA CCD. 3100293934 S. R.Felsman ABS

34 HELEN MCCORMICK 4004377400 MCG  ALLY    HSAS HNAS SWN Q4842SR Helen McCormick 1.03.93 Q

35 KERRI UNDERWOOD 4100044376 BLACKHILLS SON OF WILLIAM (IMP NZL) 07617-2021 Kerri Underwood 0.18.34 Q 3

36 Caboolture MEGAN BROWNING 4100232826 DAYNA JAYNE 400922AR Sandy Wyburn 0.51.97 Q

37 Caboolture S EULER 4100262775 SCOUT CD RE RAE TK.N JD SW.N 401057AR S Euler 0.45.00 Q

38 Gympie TESS CRASE 4100266926 TILLY JD SWN TD 401081AR Tess crase 0.25.53 Q

39 JESSE TOSCH 4100254274 LINCOLN TKS RN SWN ONYX 401174AR Jesse Tosch NQ

40 SHERRIE TASSONE 4100105668 JASPER SWN 401191AR Sherrie Tassone 0.33.56 Q

41 KATHRYN ROYES 4100282888 ARCHER 401205AR Kathryn Royes 0.33.85 Q

42 Redlands MISS R HANSEN 4100288185 SHELTOAH WINTER GAMES RN SWN 3100392543LR Miss R Hansen 0.29.59 Q

43 MIMI CHAMBERS 4100284777 DAX 401257AR Mimi Chambers 0.36.03 Q

44

COLLEEN STIELER-HUNT AND PETER 

HUNT 4100285077 GROVER 401259AR Peter Hunt 0.53.59 Q

45 MIMI AND NATHANAEL CHAMBERS 4100285114 GUCCI 401285AR Nathanael Chambers 0.23.75 Q

46 Caboolture MICHELE COOK 4100288332 LOKI 401316AR Michele Cook 0.52.53 Q

47 REBECCA THOMAS 4100275267 MUDTALES ALWAYS BE PREPARED 4100231671 Rebecca Thomas 0.14.91 Q 1

48 Pine Rivers JULIE HILL 331541 YARRINARRA DUSK TILL DAWN TK.S 4100251329 Julie Hill NQ

49 Caboolture MISS PAULA HILL 4100049481

NEUT CH MAGICMINE INDIAN SPIRIT CAA RE 

AD JD GD SPD TKS  SWN 4100253916 Miss Paula Hill NQ

50 Pine Rivers MRS MARIANNE LENNARD 4100239137 PENCANDY JACKSON SWN 4100267028LR

Mrs Marianne 

Lennard NQ

51 BLANKA KROTILOVA 4100291850 LEAFYCREEK EMBLEM 4100276374 Blanka Krotilova 0.17.75 Q 2
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52 Yuggera K DAWSON / N SADYKOVA 4100233686

C.I.B. SUP CH DUAL CH(TS) TVORIMIR 

ICEBREAKER SWN 4100309450 K Dawson ABS

53 MRS K HUTT 4100086763 SUP.CH. BRALMICO HEARTS N ROSES JC. SWN 4100317714 Mrs K Hutt 0.33.54 Q

54 Caboolture MRS M V WALDON 4100009054 CH LILELLA OH MY CD RA TKS JD SD SWN 4100317722 Mrs M V Waldon 0.52.69 Q

55 Astrolas MACKENZIE PARR 4100247367

NEUT CH. LENIMER AIREES CAA. TKN. RN. 

SWA. 4100329119 Mackenzie Parr 0.24.19 Q

56 JENNA DIEHM 4100251653 TAAFFEITE NOT QUITE GANGSTER 4100334878 Jenna Diehm 0.23.35 Q

58 MS J FINN 4100253522 COOLABINE RAVEN KNIGHT SWN 4100339532 Ms J Finn NQ

59 JULIE HAMILTON 4100251382 NEUT. CH. GERSNDACH GIVENCHY SWN 4100342050 Julie Hamilton 0.29.50 Q

60 REBECCA EDWARDS 4100287179 PENCANDY MY CUP OF TEA(AI) 4100352759LR Rebecca Edwards 0.30.16 Q

61 Redlands FIONA AND RUSSELL GRIEVE 4100095736 AMDAK JUST OVER IT  SWN 4100366798

Fiona and Russell 

Grieve ABS

62 Caboolture SALLY & ANDREW ROBINSON 4100293240 CINDALY AIN’T NO MOUNTN HI ENUF 4100369555 Sally Robinson NQ

63 SHANNON BAMFORD 4100274706 STAFFDUP DASH FOR KASH 4100374051LR Shannon Bamford 0.41.00 Q

64 Caboolture MRS J RUSSELL 4100103866 CHILOLO TBY HARLOW GOLD(AI) SWN 4100386423 Mrs J Russell ABS

65

Sunshine 

Coast JEN MURRAY 4100208941 UBLONG GINGERNUT 5100117859 Jen Murray ABS

66 MISS J DEUIS 4100117925

TIAKINA TENACIOUS TREV RN. TK.S. JDX. ADX. 

GD. SD. SPDX. SWA 6100106992 Miss J Deuis 0.40.53 Q

67 MISS A SCRIVENS 4100073113 *ICCARA ZED WHY EX 'AZ' HT 6100126124 Miss A Scrivens 1.28.60 Q

68 MRS L A CHAPPELL 4100136370 BLACKLASH JOIE DE VIVRE SWN 7100044607LR Mrs L A Chappell NQ

69 Pine Rivers JANE-LOUISE CONLON 4100074562 KEYSLA IM THE MAN 3100357796 Jane-Louise Conlon ABS
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70 Jimboomba 

KALKITE THE MECHANIC RN TKA 

HTMS JDX SD GD FSI 2100455396 DEBI KAMPAKLIS 4100171121 Debi Kampaklis NQ

71 ROYONI CHOCOLATE STRIKES 2100497168 SHARON FERGUSON 4100122753 Sharon Ferguson 1.02.56 Q

72 BALLAHOND GELAR MATRIX 2100599994 ROBYN BURCHMANN 4100232019 Robyn Burchmann NQ

73 CALEEBRA DIAMONDS IN THE SKY 3100334141 N NAISMITH 4100228816 N Naismith 0.18.31 Q

74 CHLOE 401336AR MS L MEYER 4100271579 Ms L Meyer 0.18.97 Q

75 Caboolture FINLEY 401351AR MISS F DARE 4100290937 Miss F Dare 0.31.09 Q

76 GRACIE 401365AR MS J JOBLIN 4100291827 Ms J Joblin 0.47.00 Q

77 Caboolture CHOCABLOC LADY HAWK 4100329549 MR R & MRS C BEECHAM 4100059354 Shani Euler NQ

78 GYPSY 401366AR KATRINE MCKAY 4100291718 Katrine McKay 0.56.40 Q

79 VESPER 401372AR MRS S POINGDESTRE 4100291996 Mrs S Poingdestre 0.11.47 Q 2

80 BRE 401385AR SUE WAUGH 4100292731 Sue Waugh 0.15.68 Q

81 SNOWY 401405 DONNA HAMER 4100293696 Donna Hamer 0.37.84 Q

82 Caboolture 

AUST GR CH MAGICMINE DARK 

KNIGHT CCD CD RAE JC SPD TKS 4100237693 MISS PAULA HILL 4100049481 Miss Paula Hill 0.11.79 Q 3

83 Caboolture 

RO CH. T CH. KOLORKO IN YOUR 

DREAMS UDX RAE 4100245564 DJ & SJ STRONG 4004430040 DJ & SJ Strong 0.53.93 Q

84 Pine Rivers

PEPELOPAZ COME CLOSER TK.N. 

RN. 4100263574 MISS A SCRIVENS 4100073113 Miss A Scrivens 0.27.63 Q

85 Pine Rivers MOCHA 4100279363 DANIELINA MIENIE 0456148456 Danielina Mienie 0.27.66 Q

86 Yuggera 

C.I.B. SUP CH DUAL CH(TS) 

TVORIMIR ICEBREAKER SWN 4100309450 K DAWSON / N SADYKOVA 4100233686 K Dawson ABS

87 Caboolture

KOLORKO PAW PRINTS FROM 

HEAVEN CCD. CD. RAE. TK.N. 4100319303 MR R & MRS C BEECHAM 4100262501 Cassandra Beecham 0.15.47 Q

88 SANDISWISS VINO THE CHOSEN 4100333829 MRS. SANDRA MCGILL 410071099 Mrs. Sandra Mcgill NQ

89 COOLABINE GOLDEN AMIAH 4100343994 JULIE FINN 4100253522 Julie Finn 0.46.79 Q

90 Pine Rivers 

RIESENHAFT QUEEN OF THE 

DESERT(AI) 4100372208 ANN GILLESPIE 4100171992 Ann Gillespie 1.22.12 Q

91 LABRADDELL MEANT TO BE 4100381378 DONNA WILLIAMS 4100159932 Donna Williams 0.10.06 Q 1

92 GOLDEMPRESS WHOLE LATTE SASS

4100384815

LR MS R EDWARDS 4100286746 Ms R Edwards 0.20.06 Q

93 AMOURDUBLANC BARTHOLOMEW 4100388631 MS. JEN MURRAY 4100208941 Ms. Jen Murray 0.14.25 Q
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94 Nanango 

AG.CH. NEUT. CH. WONELOOK 

KILLER QUEEN JDM. JDO. ADM. 

ADO. SPDM. ET. GDX. SDM. CCD. 

RAE. TK.S. RM. 4100230259 MISS L P PHYTHIAN 4100161070 Daphne Sellwood 0.27.03 Q

95

Metropolita

n 

CH. NEUT. CH. DALILLU DEVILS 

ADVOCATE ET. CCD. RE. CAM2. JD. 4100265577 MS J GWYER 4100119391 Ms J Gwyer 0.19.10 Q

96 METRO

CH. MALUNBEA DISORDERLY 

CONDUCT ET. SWA CCD. SWE SWV 

TSDX. 4100341492 MISS K BRETT 4100175898 Miss K Brett 0.13.53 Q

97 Caboolture

CINDALY AIN’T NO MOUNTN HI 

ENUF 4100369555 SALLY & ANDREW ROBINSON 4100293240 Sally Robinson 0.24.41 Q

98 STAFFDUP DASH FOR KASH

4100374051

LR SHANNON BAMFORD 4100274706 Shannon Bamford 0.25.25 Q

99 Nanango 

WONELOOK WOOS GOOD 

FORTUNE RN. 4100378291 MISS L P PHYTHIAN 4100161070 Samantha Jones 0.34.10 Q

100 COBALT GINGER BISCUIT 4100379655 RUTH BROOKS 4100279416 Ruth Brooks 0.40.28 Q

101 Caboolture 

CHILOLO TBY HARLOW GOLD(AI) 

SWN 4100386423 MRS J RUSSELL 4100103866 Mrs J Russell ABS

102 MAEVE 401312AR LEISA YOUNG 4100284025 Leisa Young 0.23.71 Q

103 RYDDAJAMES 401333AR MIMI AND NATHANAEL CHAMBERS 4100285114

Mimi and Nathanael 

Chambers 0.23.54 Q

104 ALPHAFORCE ALBATROSS 3100464461 MR R & MRS F GRIEVE 4100095736 Mr R & Mrs F Grieve ABS

105 LINCOLN TKS RN SWN ONYX 401174AR JESSE TOSCH 4100254274 Jesse Tosch 0.15.18 Q

106 LILY 401216AR ALISON KRONE 4100283547 Alison Krone 0.29.90 Q

107 Redlands WATSON JC. 401324AR MS A LAM 4100288680 Ms A Lam 0.35.91 Q
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57

Sunshine 

Coast FERNTHISTLE WALK ALLOVER U 4100335234 JEN MURRAY 4100208941 Jen Murray 1.09.37 Q

108 Caboolture MOLLY 401236ar KELLIE GUNNIS 4100278225 Kellie Gunnis NQ

109

Sunshine 

Coast PANDORRAS MOUNTAIN-CRYSTAL 03382-2014 MRS. SANDRA MCGILL 410071099 Mrs. Sandra Mcgill ABS

110 Jimboomba

EMMOGE METAMORPHOSIS CD RE 

TKA ADO ADM JDM JDO2 GDX SPD 

SDM FSA HTMN SWN 2100381123 DEBI KAMPAKLIS 4100171121 Debi Kampaklis NQ

111 Ipswich

NEUT. CH. TRI CH.(O)(RO) 

APRILRAINE LIMELIGHT DANCER 

RAE. TK.N. UDX. SWN 2100390216 MRS L KETTLETON 4100245435 Mrs L Kettleton NQ

112 Caboolture 

TOUJOUR FIGHT A DRAGONS FURY 

SWN 2100591224 MRS G VINTER 4100288345 Mrs G Vinter 1.08.78 Q

113 Caboolture DAYNA JAYNE 400922AR MEGAN BROWNING 4100232826 Sandy Wyburn NQ

114 Caboolture SCOUT CD RE RAE TK.N JD SW.N 401057AR S EULER 4100262775 S Euler NQ

115 ELLAURENA MISS ARMANI 4100368957 MRS H L CREE & MRS L A HODGES 4100109684

Mrs H L Cree & Mrs L 

A Hodges ABS

116 JASPER SWN 401191AR SHERRIE TASSONE 4100105668 Sherrie Tassone 1.34.75 Q

117 ARCHER 401205AR KATHRYN ROYES 4100282888 Kathryn Royes 0.34.16 Q

118 ASH 401211ar S FELSMAN 4100187714 S Felsman ABS

119 Logan 

R. CH ALLAMBIE BUGSEY TKS RM 

RAE JDX JDO AFCH SPD SWN

001698/4AS

R JESSE TOSCH 4100254274 Jesse Tosch 1.16.31 Q

120 LILY 401238ar LEISA YOUNG 4100284025 Leisa Young NQ

121 DAX 401257AR MIMI CHAMBERS 4100284777 Mimi Chambers 0.43.78 Q 3

122 GROVER 401259AR COLLEEN STIELER-HUNT AND PETER HUNT 4100285077 Peter Hunt 0.35.28 Q 2
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123 JACK 401276AR TESS CRASE 4100266926 Tess crase 1.05.96 Q

124 GUCCI 401285AR MIMI AND NATHANAEL CHAMBERS 4100285114 Nathanael Chambers 1.14.12 Q

125 Caboolture MISSY 401315AR MS M COOK 4100288332 Ms M Cook NQ

126 Pine Rivers YARRINARRA DUSK TILL DAWN TK.S 4100251329 JULIE HILL 331541 Julie Hill NQ

127 ELLETARS CHOIR GIRL

4100271847

LR KIM MURDOCH 4100205462 kim murdoch 0.34.41 Q 1

128 LEAFYCREEK EMBLEM 4100276374 BLANKA KROTILOVA 4100291850 Blanka Krotilova 0.49.44 Q

129 ALARVES GAME OF LOVE SWN 4100296287 ROBYN BURCHMANN 4100232019 Robyn Burchmann 1.55.78 Q

130 Yuggera 

DUAL CH (TS) TS GRAND CH 

TVORIMIR ICE AND SPICE SWE SWV 

TD TK.S 4100309451 K DAWSON / N SADYKOVA 4100233686 K Dawson ABS

131

SUP.CH. BRALMICO HEARTS N 

ROSES JC. SWN 4100317714 MRS K HUTT 4100086763 Mrs K Hutt 1.02.66 Q

132 Caboolture

CH LILELLA OH MY CD RA TKS JD SD 

SWN 4100317722 MRS M V WALDON 4100009054 Mrs M V Waldon NQ

133 SKYHEARTS TRI N FOR BLUE SWN 4100325661 MISS J DEUIS 4100117925 Miss J Deuis NQ

134 TAAFFEITE NOT QUITE GANGSTER 4100334878 JENNA DIEHM 4100251653 Jenna Diehm NQ

135 COOLABINE RAVEN KNIGHT SWN 4100339532 MS J FINN 4100253522 Ms J Finn NQ

136

NEUT. CH. GERSNDACH GIVENCHY 

SWN 4100342050 JULIE HAMILTON 4100251382 Julie Hamilton NQ

137 PENCANDY MY CUP OF TEA(AI)

4100352759

LR REBECCA EDWARDS 4100287179 Rebecca Edwards 1.22.81 Q

138 FINDWELL IRON JUSTICE 4100363829 MS J BEATTIE 4100289337 Ms J Beattie 1.47.71 Q

139 Caboolture 

SAJANAK DAVIESIA LUCIUS SWN TD. 

JC. TSD. 4100364326 MS C YOUNG & MR D KING 4100273914 Ms Cherie Young 1.10.59 Q

140 Redlands AMDAK JUST OVER IT  SWN 4100366798 FIONA AND RUSSELL GRIEVE 4100095736

Fiona and Russell 

Grieve ABS



141 Pine Rivers BENJI 401141AR LORRAINE ROLLEY 4100275992 Lorraine Rolley NQ

142

GUNNYSRUN TOBY HOT 

CHOCOLATE

4100374172

LR MRS D LAMPRECHT 4004547750 Mrs D Lamprecht 1.30.09 Q

143

CH. SUENERO POWER AND 

MAJESTY SWN. 4100377299 MACKENZIE PARR 4100247367 Mackenzie Parr 1.19.72 Q

144 *ICCARA ZED WHY EX 'AZ' HT 6100126124 MISS A SCRIVENS 4100073113 Miss A Scrivens NQ

145

MARCAVAN MAGIC MARNIE 

CHARM SWN 7100042563 MRS M LENNARD 4100239137 Mrs M Lennard 1.20.44 Q

146 WALKABOUT  LACE  HSAS  SWN Q5309SR HELEN MCCORMICK 4004377400 Helen McCormick NQ


